QUESTION NO 2

By Councillor Lang for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 19 November 2020

		Further to the answer provided in response to question 5.5 at the 15 October 2020 meeting of the Council:
Question	(1)	Has the Convener been able to obtain an installation date for the speed table?
Answer	(1)	
Question	(2)	Has the Convener been able to obtain an explanation for the delays to the installation timetable?
Answer	(2)	